Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
D
IP
 S
w
itc
h
e

Solutions which are not recommended include
Acetone, Methylene Chloride, and Freon TMC.
ORDERING INFORMATION: Series 94R
 Continuous Rotation Versions
  No. of  Standard Code Complement
 Code Positions Part Number Part Number
 Octal 8 94RB08CT 94RC08CT
 BCD 10 94RB10CT 94RC10CT
 Hexadecimal  16 94RB16CT 94RC16CT
 Rotational Stop Versions*
  No. of  Standard Code Complement
 Code Positions Part Number Part Number
 Hexadecimal  16 94RB16FT 94RC16FT
* Consult Grayhill for 8 or 10 position
Rotary DIP Switches
.213
(5,41)